
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Submit VE Memo 0.2 wks Fri 7/24/20 Fri 7/24/20
2 PS&E Development 179 days Wed 7/29/20 Mon 4/5/21
3 Permit Level Design Submitted to County 5 wks Wed 7/29/20 Tue 9/1/20 1
4 Permit Level Design Submitted to County 0 days Tue 9/1/20 Tue 9/1/20 3
5 RCO & County Review - Permit Level Design 13 days Thu 9/3/20 Mon 9/21/20 3
6 JARPA Drawing Development 12 wks Tue 9/22/20 Mon 12/14/205
7 90%Design Phase 53 days Tue 12/15/20 Thu 2/25/21 6
8 90% Design Documents Submitted to County 0 days Thu 2/25/21 Thu 2/25/21 7
9 Comments from County on 90% Level Design 2 wks Fri 2/26/21 Thu 3/11/21 8

10 100%/Bid Ready Documents Submitted to County 2 wks Tue 3/23/21 Mon 4/5/21 9,23
11 Hydraulic Engineering 122 days Wed 9/2/20 Thu 2/18/21
12 Permit Level Hydraulic  Engineering Review 2 wks Wed 9/2/20 Tue 9/15/20 3
13 90% Hydraulic Engineering  Review 1 wk Fri 2/12/21 Thu 2/18/21 8FF-5 days
14 Hydraulic Engineering Technical Memo 2 wks Fri 2/5/21 Thu 2/18/21 8FF-5 days
15 Geotechnical Engineering 122 days Wed 9/2/20 Thu 2/18/21
16 60% Geotechnical Engineering Review 2 wks Wed 9/2/20 Tue 9/15/20 3
17 90% Geotechnical Engineering Review 1 wk Fri 2/12/21 Thu 2/18/21 8FF-5 days
18 Geotechnical Engineering Report 2 wks Fri 2/5/21 Thu 2/18/21 8FF-5 days
19 Environmental/Permitting Documentation 246 days Tue 9/22/20 Tue 8/31/21
20 Finalize Environmental/Permitting Documents 10 wks Tue 9/22/20 Mon 11/30/205
21 Environmental/Permitting Documents Submitted 0 days Mon 11/30/20Mon 11/30/2020
22 Environmental/Permitting Document Review 4 mons Tue 12/1/20 Mon 3/22/21 20
23 Environmental/Permitting Documents Approved 0 days Mon 3/22/21 Mon 3/22/21 22
24 Environmental/Permitting Documents Approved 1 day Tue 3/23/21 Tue 3/23/21 22
25 Fish Work Window 56 days Tue 6/15/21 Tue 8/31/21
26 Construction Phase 148 days Tue 4/6/21 Thu 10/28/21
27 Project Advertisement 3 wks Tue 4/6/21 Mon 4/26/21 10,23
28 Award/Contract Negotiation 2 wks Tue 4/27/21 Mon 5/10/21 27
29 Contract Execution 0 days Mon 6/7/21 Mon 6/7/21 28FS+4 wks
30 Girder Procurement 4 mons Tue 6/8/21 Mon 9/27/21 29
31 Site Work/Mobiliation 40 days Tue 6/8/21 Mon 8/2/21
32 Mobilization 1 day Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21 29
33 TESC Plan 5 days Wed 6/9/21 Tue 6/15/21 32
34 Install Erosion Control 3 days Wed 6/16/21 Fri 6/18/21 33
35 Clear & Grub 3 days Mon 6/21/21 Wed 6/23/21 34
36 Channel Construction 28 days Thu 6/24/21 Mon 8/2/21
37 Roadway Demolition 1 day Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21 35
38 Excavation Under Bridge 10 days Fri 6/25/21 Thu 7/8/21 37
39 Install West LWD 5 days Fri 7/9/21 Thu 7/15/21 38
40 Shift Isolation Wall 2 days Fri 7/16/21 Mon 7/19/21 39
41 Install East LWD and plug exist culvert 5 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 7/26/21 40
42 Seeding and Mulching 5 days Tue 7/27/21 Mon 8/2/21 41
43 Bridge Construction 85 days Thu 6/24/21 Wed 10/20/21
44 Pier 1 26 days Thu 6/24/21 Thu 7/29/21
45 Structure Excavation 4 days Thu 6/24/21 Tue 6/29/21 35
46 Pile Driving 5 days Wed 6/30/21 Tue 7/6/21 45
47 Contruct Abutment Wall/Wingwall 10 days Wed 7/7/21 Tue 7/20/21 46
48 Concrete Curing 5 days Wed 7/21/21 Tue 7/27/21 47
49 Backfill 1 day Wed 7/28/21 Wed 7/28/21 48
50 Install Bearing Pads 1 day Thu 7/29/21 Thu 7/29/21 49
51 Pier 2 26 days Wed 6/30/21 Wed 8/4/21
52 Structure Excavation 4 days Wed 6/30/21 Mon 7/5/21 45
53 Pile Driving 5 days Tue 7/6/21 Mon 7/12/21 52
54 Contruct Abutment Wall/Wingwall 10 days Tue 7/13/21 Mon 7/26/21 53
55 Concrete Curing 1 day Tue 7/27/21 Tue 7/27/21 54
56 Backfill 5 days Wed 7/28/21 Tue 8/3/21 55
57 Install Bearing Pads 1 day Wed 8/4/21 Wed 8/4/21 56
58 SuperStructure 17 days Tue 9/28/21 Wed 10/20/21
59 Install Girders 2 days Tue 9/28/21 Wed 9/29/21 57,30
60 Install End Diaphragm 5 days Thu 9/30/21 Wed 10/6/21 59
61 Intall Curbs and Railings 10 days Thu 10/7/21 Wed 10/20/2160
62 Path Construction 15 days Thu 10/7/21 Wed 10/27/21
63 Construct Parking stalls 10 days Thu 10/7/21 Wed 10/20/2160
64 Construct Concrete Pads 5 days Thu 10/21/21 Wed 10/27/2163
65 Construction Complete 1 day Thu 10/28/21 Thu 10/28/21 64,42,61
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Project: Ovenell Slough Design Sch
Date: Mon 2/8/21


